
Officers & Committees 2014-2015 

EC Members  
 
Title 

 
Email Addresses: 

Kolman Apt 
 
President 

 
kolman.apt@verizon.net 

Carroll-Ann Trotman 
 
President – Elect 

 
carroll_ann.trotman@tufts.edu 

Daniel Tanguay 
 
Vice-President 

 
dtanguay@drtanguay.com 

Kambiz Moin 
 
Secretary/ Treasurer 

 
kambiz@drmoin.com 

Anne Todd 
 
Secretary/ Treasurer-Elect 

 
amhtodd@comcast.net 

David DeFranco 
 
Editor 

 
ddefranco@tin.it 

Peter Greco 
 
Director to EHASO 

 
pgrecodmd@gmail.com 

Sheldon Peck 
 
Historian 

 
peckslam@gmail.com 

Nicholas Barone 
 
Director Emeriti 

 
ndbarone@aol.com 

Hugh Phillis 
 
Nominations 

 
hphillis@aaortho.org 

Bill Cole 
 
2nd Past President 

 
orthocole@gmail.com 

Marcy Korn 
 
1st Past President 

 
orthokorn@cs.com 

Mark Bronsky 
 
Examining Committee Chair 

 
 mjb@bronskyorthodontics.com 

Peter Ngan 
 
Academic Committee Chair 

 
pngan@hsc.wvu.edu 

Ute Schneider-Moser 
 
Membership Committee Chair 

 
info@perfect-smile.it 

Olivier Nicolay 
 
By-Laws Committee Chair 

 
ofn1@nyu.edu 

Sylvain Chamberland 
 
Website Committee 

 
drsylchamberland@videotron.ca 

 


